Playground Equipment MacArthur Armstrong

2/6/18 10am

Play Illinois/BCI Burke

Parkreation, Inc.

Zenon Company

Game Time/Cunningham
Recreation

Play & Park Structures

MacArthur PG

$69,257.00

$52,613.00

$49,550.00

$86,508.88

none

Armstrong PG

$32,021.00

$30,147.00

$27,135.00

$55,781.53

$31,201.17

TOTAL
MacArthur &
Armstrong
delivered to
single supplier

$90,278.00

$80,359.00

$76,233.00

$139,444.61




