	Play Illinois/BCI Burke	Parkreation, Inc.		Game Time/Cunningham Recreation	Play & Park Structures
	Play IIIIIOIS/ BCI BUIKE	Parkreation, Inc.	Zenon Company	Recreation	Play & Park Structures
MacArthur PG	\$69,257.00	\$52,613.00	\$49,550.00	\$86,508.88	none
Armstrong PG	\$32,021.00	\$30,147.00	\$27,135.00	\$55,781.53	\$31,201.17
TOTAL MacArthur & Armstrong delivered to					
single supplier	\$90,278.00	\$80,359.00	\$76,233.00	\$139,444.61	